DTV Hannover

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage

Theodor-Heuss-Platz 6, 30175 Hannover

T 0511/81 74 70 G 0511/81 23 62 F 0511/85 38 02
info@dtvhannover.de

Hallenadresse
Theodor-Heuss-Platz 6, 30175 Hannover
G 0511/812362 F 0511/85 38 02 info@dtvhannover.de

Sportwart/in
John, Sven Niklas
T 017661021503 niklas.john@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Sagowski, Katja
T 0171 5354137 k.sagowski@dtvhannover.de
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Herren | Regionalliga Nord-Ost

Jaan-Frederik Brunken; T 01746294352

jaanbrunken@gmail.com
Herren Il (4er) | Verbandsliga

Bo Constantin Lechner; T 01723025000

01723025000@vodafone.de
Herren Il (4er) | Bezirksliga
Bosse Reichwaldt; T 05118074622

m 01748532356; axelreichwaldt@yahoo.de

. Name, Vorname
Nagal, Sumit
Forejtek, Jonas
Seifert, Stefan
Alvarez Llamas, Axel
Pallares Monreal, Jan
Lemke, Kai
McDonald, Niels
Gayk, Christoph
Brunken, Jaan-Frederik

10 Peter, Julian Gabriel

11 Albes, Noel

12 Grunewald, Niklas

13 Frowein, Louis

14 Gorovits, Alexander

15 Mokrzycki, Marco

16 Kroll, Jesse

17 Burlage, Maik

18 Bungenberg, Julius
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Nat.
IND*
CZE

ESP
ESP

ID-Nr. ATP DRL

19761849 97
10160287 432
18507152
19356380
19863519
19500409
10820442
10556402
19002022
10500377
10750439
10400940
10400919
19100728
18801087
10250144
19101466
10500281

A7

A43
D86
B/A120
B/A140
B150
D189
D228
B250
D364
D369
D386

LK

LK1,0
LK1,2
LK1,4
LK1,6
LK5,3
LK2,9
LK1,8
LK1,6
LK2,6
LK2,4
LK2,8
LK2,7
LK3,3
LK3,7
LK3,8
LK3,8
LK7,4
LK9,9
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